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SUMMARY BY
COUNTIES

Belknap

Carroll

Cheshire

Coos

Grafton

Hillsborough

Merrimack

Rockingham

Strafford

Sullivan

Total Votes

Ardini, r

Boddie, r

Comley, Sr., r

De La Fuente, r

Ely, r

Gyurko, r

Horn, r

Kraft, r

Locke, r

Matern, r

Maxwvell, r

Merrill, r

Murphy, r

Payne, r

Trump, r

99

39

55

61

57

350

148

176

151

81

1,217

Walsh, r

Weld, r

17

Bloomberg

190

286

234

125

440

1,234

520

1,159

355

132

4,675

Romney

10

Scatter

31

23

59

11

157

298

328

300

191

506

1622

696

1398

521

221

6081




